

QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
16	kg	Common nail #4	95.00	1520.00
1	kg	Concrete nail #4	100.00	100.00
20	kg	Umbrella nail	100.00	2000.00
5	kg	Common nail #3	95.00	475.00
9	set	Door hinge (3"x3", loose pin, heavy duty)	150.00	1350.00
3	pcs	Doorknob kwik set	650.00	1950.00
3	units	Flush Hollow Core Door • 2 - 1.06m x 1.90m • 1 - 1.06m x 2m	2500.00	7500.00
3	set	Jalousie Window (0.75 length)	4000.00	12000.00
8	pcs	Marine plywood (4'x8', 3/4 in THK)	1400.00	11200.00
7	L	Good Lumber (2"x6"x12')	420.00	2940.00
14	L	Good Lumber (2"x3"x12')	420.00	5880.00
3	L	Good Lumber (1"x6"x12')	420.00	1260.00
3	set	2"x6" Lauan lumber door jamb	2400.00	7200.00
40	pcs	0.35mm Corrugated Sheet (10ft long)	900.00	36000.00
35	pcs	0.35mm Corrugated Sheet (12ft long)	1050.00	36750.00
5	pcs	G.I. Sheet Gauge 26, 4ft x 8ft (for ridge roll)	1300.00	6500.00
14	gal	Primer Red Lead	750.00	10500.00
2	gal	Thinner	580.00	1160.00
3	pcs	Paint brush #3	75.00	225.00
3	pcs	Paint brush #2	50.00	150.00
1	packs	Wire connectors	170.00	170.00
5	rolls	Electrical tape	75.00	375.00
1	can	PVC Solvent	70.00	70.00
15	m	5.5 mm2 THHN/ THW Stranded wire	40.00	600.00
2	box	3.5 mm2 THHN/ THW Stranded wire	3800.00	7600.00
1	box	2.0 mm2 THHN/ THW Stranded wire	3200.00	3200.00
40	m	8.0 THHN/ THW Stranded wire	130.00	5200.00
2	set	Aircon Outlet	550.00	1100.00
10	set	Duplex Convenience Outlet with Ground Prong	230.00	2300.00
1	set	3 gang Switch flash type Luminaire	210.00	210.00
3	set	2 gang Switch flash type Luminaire	200.00	600.00
2	set	Single switch flash type Luminaire	150.00	300.00

4	pcs	LED floodlight 30 watts Outdoor type	3000.00	12000.00
4	set	Louver lights single 18 watts flash type with T8 L	900.00	3600.00
4	set	LED fluorescent light with tube 8 watts 4ft	600.00	2400.00
30	L	15 mm dia. Conduit (PVC)	110.00	3300.00
20	pc	Octagonal Junction Box	45.00	900.00
1	pc	Square box 4x4x4	120.00	120.00
1	pack	PVC Clip 1/2	350.00	350.00
1	pc	Entrance cap 1/2 Single phase	200.00	200.00
1	pc	PVC Male adapter 1/2	45.00	45.00
10	pc	Utility box	35.00	350.00
1	set	Panel board dead front copper bus bar bolt-on Type single phase with grounding terminal 6 branches, 40 amperes, 2 pole center main consist of the following	15000.00	15000.00
		Branches:		
		1 -15AT/50AF, 2P, 10KAIC, MCB		
		3 -20AT/50AF,2P,10KAIC, MCB		
		4 -20AT/50AF,2P,10KAIC, MCB		
		TOTAL AMOUNT (Php)		206,650.00

Grand Total (fr. Planning) = Php 316,648.55

Php 316,648.55 – Php 206,650.00 = Php 109,998.55

py- other structure